Section

ARTICLE IV

Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section

ARTICLE V
Section
Section
Section
Section

Section

Section
Section

Section

ARTICLE V1

Section
Section

Section
Section

Section

Section

ARTICLE VII

Section

322

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

501
502
503
504
505

506
507

508

601
602

603
604

605
606

701

3197

PRINCE GECRGE'S CCUNTY

Confirmation of Administrative
Appointments

EXECUTIVE ERANCH

Composition

Executive Power and Duties
Electicn

Term of Office

Qualifications and Restrictions
Compensation

Vacancy

Forfeiture of Office

Removal From Office

Temporary Aksence or Disability
Executive Veto

Chief Administrative Officer

ADMINISTRATIVE CRGANIZATION

Supervision and Control

Structure

Reorganization

Administrative Appointments

Temporary Administrative

Appointments

Citizens Advisory Boards

Removal of Members of Boards
and Commissions

Common Administrative Services

PUORCHASING

County Purchasing Agent
Duties of the County Purchasing
Agent

Competitive Bidding

Non-Discrimination in
Erployment

Application to Agencies
Operating Under State Law

Ccoperative Purchasing

PLANNING AND ZOWNING

Definition and Effect of Terms



