PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Section 322 Confirmation of Administrative

Section	322	Appointments
ARTICLE IV		EXECUTIVE BRANCH
Section	401	Composition
Section	402	Executive Power and Duties
Section	403	Election
Section	404	Term of Office
Section	405	Qualifications and Restrictions
Section	406	Compensation
Section	407	Vacancy
Section	408	Forfeiture of Office
Section	409	Removal From Office
Section	410	Temporary Absence or Disability
Section		Executive Veto
Section	412	Chief Administrative Officer
ARTICLE V		ADMINISTRATIVE CRGANIZATION
Section	501	Supervision and Control
Section	502	Structure
Section		Reorganization
Section		Administrative Appointments
Section		Temporary Administrative
		Appointments
Section	506	Citizens Advisory Boards
Section	507	Removal of Members of Boards
		and Commissions
Section	508	Common Administrative Services
ARTICLE VI		PURCHASING
Section	601	County Purchasing Agent
Section	602	Duties of the County Purchasing
		Agent
Section	603	Competitive Bidding
Section	604	Non-Discrimination in Employment
Section	605	Application to Agencies
		Operating Under State Law
Section	606	Cooperative Purchasing
ARTICLE VII		PLANNING AND ZONING
Section	701	Definition and Effect of Terms